
Name Category Agency Starting At Lead In Sub Total
BREST GEORGE Main driver Wed 12-01-2022 20:06 0:09

Thu 13-01-2022 17:03 0:07

Fri 14-01-2022 20:11 0:09

Sun 16-01-2022 17:20 0:11

Mon 17-01-2022 18:26 0:09

Tue 18-01-2022 19:54 0:11

Mon 24-01-2022 17:16 0:06

Thu 27-01-2022 20:59 0:07 1:09

BOCKHAM DAVID Main driver Fri 14-01-2022 20:14 0:11

Mon 17-01-2022 16:20 0:10

Wed 19-01-2022 19:59 0:11 0:43

Thu 20-01-2022 20:00 0:11 0:43

Total 1:52

D63 - Drivers whose lead-in time did not exceed 0:12 minutes include manual entries

7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022
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Please note: Information may be incomplete until vehicle data is processed.
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